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Lliga Benjamina 2021 2022

BARCELONA, 17/10/2021 - 15/5/2022
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Prova 3 Masc., 100m Lliure Benjami
17/10/2021 Resultats
Cl. Any Temps 50E Temps
10anys
1. MATSUMURA PEREZ, Lucas Kenzo 12 C.E. Mediterrani 1:22.30 1:20.51 300 25M MEDITERRANI 16/10/2021
2. TORRES GASCA, Martin 12 C.N. Tarraco 1:22.77  1:20.98 295 25M CAMBRILS 16/10/2021
3. ZURANO CAUSA, Pau 12 G.E.N. Roses 1:23.46  1:21.67 290 25M BANYOLES 9/10/2021
4. CAUBET MARTINEZ, Nil 12 C.N. Vilafranca 1:24.82 1:23.03 287 25M IGUALADA 09/10/2021
5. VALLE VENEGAS, Axel 12 C.N. L hospitalet 1:24.89 1:23.10 285 25M EL PRAT 16/10/2021
6. CANALS RUBIO, Oriol 12 C.N. Tarraco 1:27.07  1:25.28 284 25M CAMBRILS 16/10/2021
7. SEIDE GONZALEZ, Isaac 12 C.N. L hospitalet 1:28.61 1:26.82 283 25M EL PRAT 16/10/2021
8. MARIANO GOVINA, Francisco 12 C.N. Barcelona 1:28.94  1:27.15 282 25M MEDITERRANI 16/10/2021
9. VELASCO FOLCH, Pau 12 C.N. Badalona 1:29.10 1:27.31 281 25M BADALONA 9/10/2021
10. CRUZ DOMINGO, Yago 12 C.N. Sabadell 1:29.29  1:27.50 280 25M TERRASSA 16/10/2021
11. SANCHO RUIZ, Marc 12 C.N. Sant Andreu 1:30.33  1:28.54 279 25M TERRASSA 16/10/2021
12. CATSELLVI BARCELO, Roger 12 Cambrils C.N. 1:30.36  1:28.57 278 25M CAMBRILS 16/10/2021
13. CARRERA GONZALEZ, Guillem 12 C.N. Olot 1:30.38  1:28.59 277 25M TORELLO 16/10/2021
14. TAMAYO GOMEZ, Marc 12 C.N. Castellet 1:31.08 1:29.29 276 25M MANRESA 16/10/2021
15. LAZAGA SOLA, Diego 12 U.E. D'Horta 1:31.17  1:29.38 275 25M HORTA 16/10/2021
16. SANCHEZ LENDINEZ, Marc 12 C.N. Badia 1:31.28  1:29.49 274 25M MANRESA 16/10/2021
17. GIUFFRE CALVO, Luca 12 U.E. D'Horta 1:31.35 1:29.56 273 25M HORTA 16/10/2021
18. VILA PORRAS, Carles 12 C.N. Matar6 1:31.86  1:30.07 272 25M MATARO 9/10/2021
19. CARRASCO SANCHEZ, Aitor 12 C.N. Sabadell 1:32.03  1:30.24 271 25M TERRASSA 16/10/2021
20. AMOR HERNANDEZ, Teo 12 C.E. Mediterrani 1:32.26  1:30.47 270 25M MEDITERRANI 16/10/2021
21. ARBOUCH GARCIA, Adam 12 C.N. Granollers 1:32.60 1:30.81 269 25M CALDES 16/10/2021
22. BANO HERNANDO, Ivan 12 C.N. Sabadell 1:32.69 1:30.90 268 25M TERRASSA 16/10/2021
23. MARTIN ALSINA, Aaron 12 C.N. Badia 1:32.76  1:30.97 267 25M MANRESA 16/10/2021
24. OLIVERA VILLAESCUSA, Pol 12 C.N. Badalona 1:33.13 1:31.34 266 25M BADALONA 9/10/2021
25. DI GIOIA ELUA, Luca 12 C.E. Mediterrani 1:34.05 1:32.26 265 25M MEDITERRANI 16/10/2021
26. CASTEL GARCIA, Lucas 12 C.E.Agora 1:34.15 1:32.36 264 25M AGORA 16/10/2021
27. CASASLOTS MACIA, Jan 12 C.N. Sitges 1:34.44  1:32.65 263 25M SANT SADURNI 9/10/2021
28. MUNOZ OLIVERA, Gael 12 C.N. Sant Boi 1:34.71  1:32.92 262 25M VILADECANS 16/10/2021
29. RUBIO RODRIGUEZ, David 12 C.N. Prat Llobregat 1:34.84 1:33.05 261 25M EL PRAT 16/10/2021
30. GUERRERO LLONGUERAS, Xavi 12 C.N. Terrassa 1:35.28  1:33.49 260 25M TERRASSA 16/10/2021
31. FAJARDO CHAVERO, Eric 12 C.N. Badia 1:35.50 1:33.71 259 25M MANRESA 16/10/2021
32. BARRIOS HERNANDEZ, Hugo 12 C.N. Badalona 1:35.69 1:33.90 258 25M BADALONA 9/10/2021
33. PALOMINO CAPDEVILA, Quim 12 C.N. Mataré 1:36.23 1:34.44 257 25M MATARO 9/10/2021
34. ESPIGULE FONT, Pol 12 C.N. Farners 1:36.58 1:34.79 256 25M BANYOLES 9/10/2021
35. QUERALT CABEZUELO, Oriol 12 C.N. Badalona 1:36.86  1:35.07 - 25M BADALONA 9/10/2021
36. CASAS MORENO, Roger 12 C.N. Sant Andreu 1:37.13  1:35.34 255 25M TERRASSA 16/10/2021
37. CID SAENZ DE TEJADA, Marc 12 C.N. Sabadell 1:37.41  1:35.62 - 25M TERRASSA 16/10/2021
38. CORDOBA MARTOS, Adrian 12 C.N. Sabadell 1:37.44  1:35.65 - 25M TERRASSA 16/10/2021
39. DORADO NAVARRO, Unai 12 C.N. Tarraco 1:37.53 1:35.74 254 25M CAMBRILS 16/10/2021
40. ORUE SERRANO, Alessandro Emmnr12iueC.N. Sant Andreu 1:37.66  1:35.87 253 25M TERRASSA 16/10/2021
41. LALALEO VINCENT, Owen 12 C.N. Sant Feliu 1:37.76  1:35.97 252 25M VILADECANS 16/10/2021
42. QUINTANA FOLGAROLAS, Biel 12 C.N. Vic-Etb 1:37.98 1:36.19 251 25M TORELLO 16/10/2021
43. TOLRA FERRER, Roger 12 C.N. Sant Andreu 1:38.00 1:36.21 - 25M TERRASSA 16/10/2021
44. LOPEZ ENCINAS, Max 12 C.N. Vic-Etb 1:38.07 1:36.28 250 25M TORELLO 16/10/2021
45. ROSELLO PUERTAS, Pau 12 C.N. Sant Andreu 1:38.21 1:36.42 - 25M TERRASSA 16/10/2021
46. LORENZO MAGALLON, Bruno 12 C.N. Sant Andreu 1:38.56  1:36.77 - 25M TERRASSA 16/10/2021
47. DOLSET RUBIO, Marco 12 C.N. Lleida 1:38.81  1:37.02 249 25M CERVERA 9/10/2021
MANGAS JIMENEZ, Mario 12 C.N. Granollers 1:38.81  1:37.02 248 25M CALDES 16/10/2021
49. MARCOS FURQUET, Teo 12 C.N. Tarraco 1:39.36  1:37.57 - 25M CAMBRILS 16/10/2021
50. PEREZ GARCIA, Victor 12 G.E.N. Roses 1:39.69 1:37.90 247 25M BANYOLES 9/10/2021
51. SOLE MANZANARES, Jan 12 C.N. Rubi 1:40.07  1:38.28 246 25M RUBI 16/10/2021
52. NAVARRO LLAMBRICH, Roc 12 C.N. Amposta 1:40.21 1:38.42 245 25M CAMBRILS 16/10/2021
53. KUCHER, Simon 12 C.N. Lloret De Mar 1:40.38  1:38.59 244 25M BANYOLES 9/10/2021
54. FONTBERNAT RODRIGUEZ, Biel 12 C.N. Banyoles 1:40.74  1:38.95 243 25M BANYOLES 9/10/2021
55. KORNIENKO, Vladimir 12 C.N. Calella 1:40.82  1:39.03 242 25M BADALONA 9/10/2021
56. MUNOZ MARTIN, Ot 12 C.N. Sant Andreu 1:41.72  1:39.93 - 25M TERRASSA 16/10/2021
57. MASANA CAMATS, Nil 12 C.E.N. Balaguer 1:41.79  1:40.00 241 25M CERVERA 9/10/2021
58. SURINACH ARRUEBO, Nil 12 C.N. Viladecans 1:41.86  1:40.07 240 25M VILADECANS 16/10/2021
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59. MARTIN MUNOZ, Mario 12 C.N. Martorell 1:41.96  1:40.17 239 25M VALLIRANA 16/10/2021
60. ALVAREZ ORTIZ, Didac 12 C.N. Badalona 1:42.08 1:40.29 - 25M BADALONA 9/10/2021
61. RUBIO DIAZ, Joan 12 C.N. Badalona 1:42.14  1:40.35 - 25M BADALONA 9/10/2021
62. RAYTOVICH, Stepan 12 C.N. Lloret De Mar 1:42.23 1:40.44 238 25M BANYOLES 9/10/2021
63. TORRES PARERA, Romeo 12 C.N. Caldes 1:42.34  1:40.55 237 25M CALDES 16/10/2021
64. OLIVE HAM-MAN, Ifaki 12 C.N. Catalunya 1:42.63 1:40.84 236 25M HORTA 16/10/2021
65. MEJIAS HERRADOR, Hector 12 C.N. Granollers 1:43.12  1:41.33 235 25M CALDES 16/10/2021
66. HENRIQUES FINSTERWALD, Teo 12 C.N. Matar6 1:43.14  1:41.35 234 25M MATARO 9/10/2021
67. SANCHO ANDRADE, Yago 12 C.N. Sant Andreu 1:43.31 1:41.52 - 25M TERRASSA 16/10/2021
68. BELON BALAGUERO, Oscar 12 C.N. Sant Boi 1:43.48 1:41.69 233 25M VILADECANS 16/10/2021
69. BALAGUER GONZALEZ, Pau 12 C.N. Atl Barceloneta 1:4351 1:41.72 232 25M MEDITERRANI 16/10/2021
70. MARTINEZ PUIG, Sergi 12 C.E.N. Balaguer 1:43.84 1:42.05 231 25M CERVERA 9/10/2021
71. BARBERO PUMARETA, Guillem 12 A.N. Gramenet 1:44.28 1:42.49 230 25M AGORA 16/10/2021
ANGULLO CALA, adrian 12 C.N. Vila-Seca 1:44.28 1:42.49 229 25M CAMBRILS 16/10/2021
73. DREHER RICOU, Maximilian 12 C.N. Barcelona 1:4452  1:42.73 228 25M MEDITERRANI 16/10/2021
74. ALCANTARA POZO, Bryan 12 C.N. Mataré 1:44.79  1:43.00 - 25M MATARO 9/10/2021
75. DE POMBO OCHOA, Marti 12 U.E. D'Horta 1:44.87 1:43.08 227 25M HORTA 16/10/2021
76. PALO FERNANDEZ, Luis 12 U.E. D'Horta 1:45.32  1:43.53 - 25M HORTA 16/10/2021
77. ALCALA GOMEZ, Pau 12 C.N. Viladecans 1:45.47 1:43.68 226 25M VILADECANS 16/10/2021
78. FRESNILLO RODRIGUEZ, Marti 12 C.E. Agora 1:45.49 1:43.70 225 25M AGORA 16/10/2021
79. MARIMON ESPLUGAS, Ot 12 C.N. Igualada 1:45.53 1:43.74 224 25M IGUALADA 09/10/2021
80. GIL REQUENA, Luka 12 C.N. Esplugues 1:45.65 1:43.86 223 25M EL PRAT 16/10/2021
81. NAVARRO MANEN, Pal 12 U.E. D'Horta 1:45.93 1:44.14 - 25M HORTA 16/10/2021
82. MORENO LOPEZ, Eric 12 C.N. Sitges 1:46.00 1:44.21 222 25M SANT SADURNI 9/10/2021
83. DA CRUZ VELOSO, Afonso Rodrigo 12 Fed Andorrana 1:46.01 1:44.41 221 25E ANDORRA 16/10/2021
84. EL LAUCHI EL BAKKALI, Akram 12 C.N. Sant Feliu 1:46.02 1:44.23 220 25M VILADECANS 16/10/2021
85. CUADRADA PLA, Arnau 12 C.N. Centelles 1:46.03 1:44.24 219 25M TORELLO 16/10/2021
86. SALA MONCUNILL, Marc 12 C.N. Terrassa 1:46.10 1:44.31 218 25M TERRASSA 16/10/2021
87. ALBIOL LORENTE, Eric 12 C.N. Tarraco 1:46.25 1:44.46 - 25M CAMBRILS 16/10/2021
88. SIO LEBORAN, Gabiriel 12 U.E. D'Horta 1:46.30 1:44.51 - 25M HORTA 16/10/2021
89. SOMOZA ANDREU, Pol 12 C.N. Catalunya 1:46.37 1:44.58 217 25M HORTA 16/10/2021
90. CAPDEVILA MIRANDA, Lluis Josep 12 C.N. Vallirana 1:46.46 1:44.67 216 25M VALLIRANA 16/10/2021
91. DE DIEGO TORRES, Roger 12 C.N. Esplugues 1:46.50 1:44.71 215 25M EL PRAT 16/10/2021
92. LOPEZ AGUILERA, Ivan 12 C.N. Molins De Rei 1:46.71  1:44.92 214 25M VALLIRANA 16/10/2021
93. MARTIN GRIMA, Roc 12 C.N. Manresa 1:46.82 1:45.03 213 25M MANRESA 16/10/2021
94. GARCIA ALONSO, Jan 12 C.N. Rubi 1:46.94  1:45.15 212 25M RUBI 16/10/2021
95. MARQUES GUINOVART, Pau 12 C.E. Mediterrani 1:47.03 1:45.24 - 25M MEDITERRANI 16/10/2021
96. DOS SANTOS CATALAN, Lars 12 C.N. Sabadell 1:47.12 1:45.33 - 25M TERRASSA 16/10/2021
97. BARRERA LA TORRE, lan 12 C.N. Sant Andreu 1:47.32 1:45.53 - 25M TERRASSA 16/10/2021
98. CALVO PUIGDOMENECH, Margal 12 C.N. Vic-Etb 1:47.37 1:45.58 211 25M TORELLO 16/10/2021
99. FERRER MARTINEZ, Xavier 12 C.N. L hospitalet 1:47.54 1:45.75 210 25M EL PRAT 16/10/2021
100. ZARCERO POYATOS, Angel 12 C.N. Prat Llobregat 1:47.81 1:46.02 209 25M EL PRAT 16/10/2021
101. BORRALLO LOBERA, Oliver 12 C.N. Viladecans 1:47.83 1:46.04 208 25M VILADECANS 16/10/2021
102. GALAN LOPEZ, Javier 12 C.N. Prat Llobregat 1:47.85 1:46.06 207 25M EL PRAT 16/10/2021
103. AGUSTINA CAMPOS, Gerard 12 C.E. Mediterrani 1:48.18 1:46.39 - 25M MEDITERRANI 16/10/2021
104. FUSTER CODINA, Victor 12 C.N. Tarraco 1:48.20 1:46.41 - 25M CAMBRILS 16/10/2021
105. DE ALMEIDA MACHADO, Leandro 12 C.N. Badia 1:48.22  1:46.43 - 25M MANRESA 16/10/2021
106. GIRONELL RAMIREZ, Marti 12 C.N. Catalunya 1:48.30 1:46.51 206 25M HORTA 16/10/2021
107. BOADA CASTILLA, Andreu 12 C.N. Sant Andreu 1:48.56  1:46.77 - 25M TERRASSA 16/10/2021
108. COMENGE RIBA, Ramon 12 C.N. Lleida 1:48.86 1:47.07 205 25M CERVERA 9/10/2021
109. DURAN PIERA, Jose Maria 12 C.N. Sitges 1:49.61 1:47.82 204 25M SANT SADURNI 9/10/2021
110. ALLED DEL ARCO, Pau 12 C.N. Molins De Rei 1:49.74  1:47.95 203 25M VALLIRANA 16/10/2021
111. MOLONS CARRILLO, Aleix 12 C.N. Calella 1:49.78  1:47.99 202 25M BADALONA 9/10/2021
112. JUSTIN BOBU, Eduard 12 C.N. Amposta 1:50.08 1:48.29 201 25M CAMBRILS 16/10/2021
113. MARTINEZ RODES, Ferran 12 C.D. Sek Catalunya 1:50.19  1:48.40 200 25M CALDES 16/10/2021
114. ALCALDE MARTINEZ, Adrian 12 C.N. Molins De Rei 1:50.27 1:48.48 199 25M VALLIRANA 16/10/2021
115. LOPEZ POVEDA, Pere 12 C.N. Mataré 1:50.42  1:48.63 - 25M MATARO 9/10/2021
116. FERNANDEZ CARRASCO, Didac 12 C.N. Sant Boi 1:50.46  1:48.67 198 25M VILADECANS 16/10/2021
117. RUBINO MASIP, Gerard 12 C.N. Vilafranca 1:50.63 1:48.84 197 25M IGUALADA 09/10/2021
118. FERNANDEZ iNIGUEZ, Marcos 12 C.N. Sant Feliu 1:50.68  1:48.89 196 25M VILADECANS 16/10/2021
119. AGUILERA BORT, Jordi 12 C.N. Rubi 1:50.74  1:48.95 195 25M RUBI 16/10/2021
120. VALERO ARIAS, Xavi 12 C.N. Atl Barceloneta 1:51.76  1:49.97 194 25M MEDITERRANI 16/10/2021
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182.

Sponsor

D

TORNE GARCIA, Nil

EL OUAHHABY LALLOUCH, Ishak

CHICO MENESES, David
LOPEZ MORENO, Aran
GONZALEZ FERRERES, Lluc
BURGUENO RUBIO, Joel
MIGUEL BLANCAS, Unai
VELASQUEZ GAYOLA, David
FERNANDEZ LOPEZ, Iker
NAVARRO VILLASEVIL, Arnau
MADERN LORCA, Marc
ELIES ARGEMI, Albert
ALGUERO FRANCL, Eloi
DUBOS GUICHARD, Aitor
ESLAVA NIETO, Aritz
MARTINEZ FAULIN, Javier
LACH, Thomas

CAZORLA MILLAN, David
PEREZ CARBONELL, Roc
SANCHEZ BERTOLIN, Arnau
JIMENEZ GARCIA, Andres
BOSCH CARO, Maties
RODRIGUEZ LORENTE, Nil
HAMIDOUCHE, Mahmoud
CROS DOMINGO, Albert
VAZ-FERREIRA JULIAN, Samuel
ESTEVA FELIP, Marti

CALER COLOMER, Biel
CARPIO SILVA, Rodrigo
GALINDO SELLES, Kilian
HERRERA FERNANDEZ, Leo
MARTINEZ ROS, Alex
SISTACHS ANDREU, Jan
GONZALEZ TENORIO, Biel
REYES, Dylan Exequiel
NOGUERAS RIBAS, Aniol
PASTOR VOLKOVA, Ivan
RODRIGUEZ PEREZ, Joan
CRUSELLAS LLAMAS, Marti
PASO CANALS, Guim
BONILLA PEREZ, Luis
CASTRO OLIVA, Arnau
LUCEY, Santino

ALTES SANCHEZ, Eric
ALCARAZ GARCIA, Alejandro
IS BUSQUETS, Oriol

AMIL CLAVERA, Alvaro
ESCOBAR GIL, Aitor
OSIPOV, Mark

PRETEL CAPARROS, Adria
PICAZO ARNAU, Pau
MANOBENS LLORT, Ignasi

CARTIER-MOULIN FUENTES, Joel

MUZAS BARRERA, Eric
TERESA RAMIREZ, Eric
LARA ROJALS, Toni

CEDENO MONTES, Diego Xavier

COLETO FUMERO, Raul
SOLER LOPEZ, Gerard
BRAVO GARCIA, Alan
TEMPRADO MACIEL, Xavier
PLAYAN, Eneko

Sponsor Institucional

AllY Generalitat
All¥ de Catalunya

Any

12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
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C.N. Vilafranca
C.N. Mataré
C.N. Sant Boi
C.N. Manresa

C.N. Molins De Rei
C.N. Prat Llobregat

C.N. Caldes
C.N. Banyoles
C.N. Esplugues
C.N. Vallirana
C.N. Matar6
C.N. Calella
C.N. Banyoles

C.N. Atl Barceloneta

C.N. Premia
C.N. Rubi

C.N. Lloret De Mar

A.N. Gramenet
C.N. Vic-Etb
C.N. Martorell
C.N. Cornella
C.N. Vilafranca
C.N. Sant Feliu
C.N. Mollerusa
Camobrils C.N.
C.N. Badalona

C.N. Cerdanyola

C.N. Centelles

C.N. Sant Andreu

C.N. Calella
C.N. Manresa
C.N. Terrassa
C.N. Sant Feliu
C.N. Sabadell
C.N. Esplugues
C.N. Mataré

C.N. Atl Barceloneta

C.N. Sant Feliu
C.N. Caldes

C.N. Molins De Rei

C.N. Sant Feliu

C.N. Cerdanyola
C.N. Prat Llobregat

C.N. Sitges
C.E. Inef Lleida
C.N. Banyoles
Cambrils C.N.
C.N. Terrassa
C.N. Badalona
C.N. Badia

C.N. Prat Llobregat

C.E. Mediterrani
C.N. Cervera

C.N. L hospitalet

C.N. Igualada
C.N. Viladecans

C.N. L hospitalet

C.N. Farners
C.N. Manresa
C.N. Cornella
C.E. Agora
C.E. Agora

Temps 50E

1:51.95
1:51.95
1:52.22
1:52.25
1:52.27
1:52.39
1:52.52
1:53.42
1:53.88
1:53.89
1:54.44
1:54.50
1:55.01
1:55.35
1:55.45
1:55.48
1:55.63
1:55.96
1:56.21
1:56.41
1:56.54
1:56.87
1:57.03
1:57.34
1:57.95
1:57.98
1:58.00
1:58.04
1:58.13
1:58.41
1:58.57
1:58.66
1:59.31
1:59.80
2:01.13
2:01.21
2:01.24
2:01.49
2:01.67
2:01.82
2:01.85
2:02.26
2:03.08
2:03.38
2:03.55
2:03.68
2:04.76
2:04.85
2:04.87
2:05.41
2:05.49
2:05.57
2:06.39
2:06.56
2:07.14
2:07.70
2:08.15
2:08.84
2:08.96
2:08.96
2:09.11
2:09.36

Temps

1:50.16
1:50.16
1:50.43
1:50.46
1:50.48
1:50.60
1:50.73
1:51.63
1:52.09
1:52.10
1:52.65
1:52.71
1:53.22
1:53.56
1:53.66
1:53.69
1:53.84
1:54.17
1:54.42
1:54.62
1:54.75
1:55.08
1:55.24
1:55.55
1:56.16
1:56.19
1:56.21
1:56.25
1:56.34
1:56.62
1:56.78
1:56.87
1:57.52
1:58.01
1:59.34
1:59.42
1:59.45
1:59.70
1:59.88
2:00.03
2:00.06
2:00.47
2:01.29
2:01.59
2:01.76
2:01.89
2:02.97
2:03.06
2:03.08
2:03.62
2:03.70
2:03.78
2:04.60
2:04.77
2:05.35
2:05.91
2:06.36
2:07.05
2:07.17
2:07.17
2:07.32
2:07.57

Certificacions

25M IGUALADA 09/10/2021
25M MATARO 9/10/2021

25M VILADECANS 16/10/2021
25M MANRESA 16/10/2021
25M VALLIRANA 16/10/2021
25M EL PRAT 16/10/2021
25M CALDES 16/10/2021
25M BANYOLES 9/10/2021
25M EL PRAT 16/10/2021
25M VALLIRANA 16/10/2021
25M MATARO 9/10/2021

25M BADALONA 9/10/2021
25M BANYOLES 9/10/2021
25M MEDITERRANI 16/10/2021
25M MATARO 9/10/2021

25M RUBI 16/10/2021

25M BANYOLES 9/10/2021
25M AGORA 16/10/2021

25M TORELLO 16/10/2021
25M VALLIRANA 16/10/2021
25M EL PRAT 16/10/2021
25M IGUALADA 09/10/2021
25M VILADECANS 16/10/2021
25M CERVERA 9/10/2021
25M CAMBRILS 16/10/2021
25M BADALONA 9/10/2021
25M CALDES 16/10/2021
25M TORELLO 16/10/2021
25M TERRASSA 16/10/2021
25M BADALONA 9/10/2021
25M MANRESA 16/10/2021
25M TERRASSA 16/10/2021
25M VILADECANS 16/10/2021
25M TERRASSA 16/10/2021
25M EL PRAT 16/10/2021
25M MATARO 9/10/2021

25M MEDITERRANI 16/10/2021
25M VILADECANS 16/10/2021
25M CALDES 16/10/2021
25M VALLIRANA 16/10/2021
25M VILADECANS 16/10/2021
25M CALDES 16/10/2021
25M EL PRAT 16/10/2021
25M SANT SADURNI 9/10/2021
25M CERVERA 9/10/2021
25M BANYOLES 9/10/2021
25M CAMBRILS 16/10/2021
25M TERRASSA 16/10/2021
25M BADALONA 9/10/2021
25M MANRESA 16/10/2021
25M EL PRAT 16/10/2021
25M MEDITERRANI 16/10/2021
25M CERVERA 9/10/2021
25M EL PRAT 16/10/2021
25M IGUALADA 09/10/2021
25M VILADECANS 16/10/2021
25M EL PRAT 16/10/2021
25M B

25M MANRESA 16/10/2021
25M EL PRAT 16/10/2021
25M AGORA 16/10/2021

25M AGORA 16/10/2021
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183. CARRO ABADIA, Nicolas 12 C.N. Molins De Rei 2:09.44  2:07.65 - 25M VALLIRANA 16/10/2021
184. VIEIRA, Angelo 12 C.N. Granollers 2:10.14 2:08.35 - 25M CALDES 16/10/2021
185. GINESTA GORRO, Jan 12 C.N. L hospitalet 2:10.79  2:09.00 - 25M EL PRAT 16/10/2021
186. FLORES NAVARRO, Leo 12 C.N. Catalunya 2:10.82  2:09.03 - 25M HORTA 16/10/2021
187. BOSCH RIBALTA, Xavier 12 C.E.N. Balaguer 2:10.91 2:09.12 164 25M CERVERA 9/10/2021
188. REIXACH AYATS, Biel 12 C.N. Banyoles 2:11.73  2:09.94 - 25M BANYOLES 9/10/2021
189. DRAGAN TALPA, Marco 12 C.N. Vila-Seca 2:11.95 2:10.16 163 25M CAMBRILS 16/10/2021
190. CARRETERO AUGE, Pol 12 C.N. Vallirana 2:12.63 2:10.84 162 25M VALLIRANA 16/10/2021
191. DOBLAS SANCHEZ, Hector 12 C.N. L hospitalet 2:12.98 2:11.19 - 25M EL PRAT 16/10/2021
192. LAVEDA GLINICHEVSKY, Alejandro 12 C.N. Atl Barceloneta 2:13.10 2:11.31 - 25M MEDITERRANI 16/10/2021
193. HILALI ARBAOUI, Adam 12 C.N. Badia 2:13.69 2:11.90 - 25M MANRESA 16/10/2021
194. PADILLA MUNIENTE, Juan Carlos 12 C.N. Vilafranca 2:14.27 2:12.48 - 25M IGUALADA 09/10/2021
195. CARRASCO ARIAS, Gerard 12 C.E. Mediterrani 2:15.30 2:13.51 - 25M MEDITERRANI 16/10/2021
196. MENA LOPEZ, Alex 12 C.N. Viladecans 2:15.92  2:14.13 - 25M VILADECANS 16/10/2021
197. AVILA GLEYAL, Roc 12 C.N. Igualada 2:17.31  2:15.52 161 25M IGUALADA 09/10/2021
198. VALERO LLENSA, Pablo 12 C.N. Viladecans 2:17.33 2:15.54 - 25M VILADECANS 16/10/2021
199. ROVIRA REGALADO, Sergi 12 C.N. Vic-Etb 2:17.48 2:15.69 - 25M TORELLO 16/10/2021
200. SANCHEZ BARRERA, Lucas 12 A.N. Gramenet 2:17.52 2:15.73 160 25M AGORA 16/10/2021
201. PUIG CHICA, Jan 12 C.N. Cervera 2:18.28 2:16.49 159 25M CERVERA 9/10/2021
202. HIDALGO SEGURA, Nereu 12 C.N. Banyoles 2:18.83 2:17.04 - 25M BANYOLES 9/10/2021
203. ALADRO MARINE, Robert 12 C.N. Molins De Rei 2:19.20 2:17.41 - 25M VALLIRANA 16/10/2021
204. ZAPATA SEOANE, Enzo 12 C.N. Vallirana 2:19.69 2:17.90 - 25M VALLIRANA 16/10/2021
205. PEIRO TUGUES, Josep 12 C.N. Lleida 2:20.04 2:18.25 158 25M CERVERA 9/10/2021
206. CASAS FIGUEIRAS, Iker 12 C.N. Banyoles 2:22.04 2:20.25 - 25M BANYOLES 9/10/2021
207. MERIDA VINAS, Jan 12 C.N. Vallirana 2:22.67 2:20.88 - 25M VALLIRANA 16/10/2021
208. MERCHAN MORENO, Leo 12 C.N. Esplugues 2:23.21 2:21.42 - 25M EL PRAT 16/10/2021
209. JOVE GOMEZ, Alex 12 C.N. Catalunya 2:23.41  2:21.62 - 25M HORTA 16/10/2021
210. RAMONET AGUILO, Xavi 12 C.E.N. Balaguer 2:27.03 2:25.24 - 25M CERVERA 9/10/2021
211. ESPINOSA JIMENEZ, Pol 12 C.N. Catalunya 2:27.31 2:25.52 - 25M HORTA 16/10/2021
212. CONDES MONTESINOS, Gerard 12 U.E. D'Horta 2:28.20 2:26.41 - 25M HORTA 16/10/2021
213. SEGURA COSTA, Pol 12 C.N. Terrassa 2:32.41  2:30.62 - 25M TERRASSA 16/10/2021
214. MORENO BARBERO, Elias 12 C.N. Cornella 2:33.90 2:32.11 157 25M EL PRAT 16/10/2021
215. CONDES MONTESINOS, Pol 12 U.E. D'Horta 2:34.72  2:32.93 - 25M HORTA 16/10/2021
216. PINEDA INGA, Fabrizio Javier 12 C.N. Granollers 2:37.21 2:35.42 - 25M CALDES 16/10/2021
217. CASAS MACIAS, Jan 12 C.N. Molins De Rei 2:38.86  2:37.07 - 25M VALLIRANA 16/10/2021
218. PERUJO GARCIA, Eric 12 C.N. Esplugues 2:41.50 2:39.71 - 25M EL PRAT 16/10/2021
219. GINABREDA GARCIA, Xavier 12 C.N. Prat Llobregat 2:42.28 2:40.49 - 25M EL PRAT 16/10/2021
220. FERNANDEZ FERNANDEZ, Tony 12 C.N. Cornella 2:44.19 2:42.40 - 25M EL PRAT 16/10/2021
221. VIOJO DELGADO, Sebastian 12 C.N. Cervera 3:04.06 3:02.27 156 25M CERVERA 9/10/2021
1lanys
1. MUNOZ REDONDO, Alex 11 C.N. Sabadell 1:18.27 1:16.48 300 25M TERRASSA 16/10/2021
2. JUAREZ LIANAS, Marco 11 C.N. Sabadell 1:18.39 1:16.60 295 25M TERRASSA 16/10/2021
3. MARTIN LOPEZ, Enzo 11 C.N. Atl Barceloneta 1:1851 1:16.72 290 25M MEDITERRANI 16/10/2021
4. BENNETT, Felip Antony 11 C.N. Vic-Etb 1:18.82 1:17.03 287 25M TORELLO 16/10/2021
5. ZUAKI TOUIJAR, Rayan 11 C.N. Vic-Etb 1:19.31 1:17.52 285 25M TORELLO 16/10/2021
6. MARTIN LOPEZ, Yago 11 C.N. Atl Barceloneta 1:19.58 1:17.79 284 25M MEDITERRANI 16/10/2021
7. TURLICA, Marian Junior 11 C.E.N. Balaguer 1:20.04 1:18.25 283 25M CERVERA 9/10/2021
8. PATINO SANCHEZ, Biel 11 C.N. Mataré 1:20.25 1:18.46 282 25M MATARO 9/10/2021
9. ISART ESTEVEZ, Oriol 11 C.N. Sant Andreu 1:20.51 1:18.72 281 25M TERRASSA 16/10/2021
10. EBRA MARTINEZ, David 11 C.N. Montjuic 1:20.54 1:18.75 280 25M HORTA 16/10/2021
11. CALVO FERNANDEZ, Adrian 11 C.N. Sant Andreu 1:20.88 1:19.09 279 25M TERRASSA 16/10/2021
12. COPITO, Damian 11 C.N. Martorell 1:20.94 1:19.15 278 25M VALLIRANA 16/10/2021
13. GRESA LOPEZ, Daniel 11 C.N. L hospitalet 1:21.32  1:19.53 277 25M EL PRAT 16/10/2021
14. PROS FERNANDEZ, hector 11 C.N. Rubi 1:21.42  1:19.63 276 25M RUBI 16/10/2021
15. LOR FRANCH, Jan 11 C.N. Amposta 1:21.85 1:20.06 275 25M CAMBRILS 16/10/2021
16. GUIRAO FELIU, Armand 11 C.N. Badalona 1:21.88 1:20.09 274 25M BADALONA 9/10/2021
17. VIDAL VAZQUEZ, lan 11 C.N. Vilafranca 1:21.93 1:20.14 273 25M IGUALADA 09/10/2021
18. PEREZ CABALLERO, Jan 11 C.N. Atl Barceloneta 1:23.07 1:21.28 272 25M MEDITERRANI 16/10/2021
19. VOLOSHCHUK, Yaroslav 11 C.N. Badia 1:23.32  1:21.53 271 25M MANRESA 16/10/2021
20. RUIZ YESTE, joan 11 C.N. Rubi 1:2357 1:21.78 270 25M RUBI 16/10/2021
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21. FONT SUAREZ, Biel 11 U.E.D'Horta 1:23.66 1:21.87 269 25M HORTA 16/10/2021
22. GIMENO MARTIN, Biel 11 C.N. Barcelona 1:23.71  1:21.92 268 25M MEDITERRANI 16/10/2021
23. FELIX BRANAS, Marc 11 C.N. Premia 1:23.95 1:22.16 267 25M MATARO 9/10/2021
24, ESPUNA PUIGVERT, lan 11 C.N. Olot 1:23.96 1:22.17 266 25M TORELLO 16/10/2021
25. VIGLIONE ESCUDERO, Lorenzo 11 C.N. Catalunya 1:24.27 1:22.48 265 25M HORTA 16/10/2021
26. RIPOLLES TUR, Jordi 11 C.N. Sant Andreu 1:24.33 1:22.54 264 25M TERRASSA 16/10/2021
27. DOMINGUEZ PEREZ, Daniel 11 U.E.D'Horta 1:24.61 1:22.82 263 25M HORTA 16/10/2021
28. TOLMACHEYV, Maxim 11 C.N. Lloret De Mar 1:25.43 1:23.64 262 25M BANYOLES 9/10/2021
29. ALVAREZ VILCHES, Glen 11 C.N. Sant Andreu 1:26.23  1:24.44 - 25M TERRASSA 16/10/2021
30. BOSCH ROVIRA, Alexis 11 C.N. Sant Sadurni 1:26.43 1:24.64 261 25M SANT SADURNI 9/10/2021
31. DEDES CALVO, bruno 11 C.N.Rubi 1:26.58 1:24.79 260 25M RUBI 16/10/2021
32. GONZALEZ | MARTIN, Bruc 11 C.N. Sant Feliu 1:26.83 1:25.04 259 25M VILADECANS 16/10/2021
33. RIERA PRADOS, Mario 11 C.N. Sabadell 1:26.88  1:25.09 258 25M TERRASSA 16/10/2021
34. SUNYOL RIZZARDINI, Paolo 11 C.N. Sant Andreu 1:27.05 1:25.26 - 25M TERRASSA 16/10/2021
35. GOMBAU ROMANI, Froilan 11 C.N. Amposta 1:27.06 1:25.27 257 25M CAMBRILS 16/10/2021
36. MARIN CASTRO, Unai 11 C.N.Rubi 1:27.22 1:25.43 - 25M RUBI 16/10/2021
37. TOMICO VECIANA, Nil 11 C.N. Matar6 1:28.12 1:26.33 256 25M MATARO 9/10/2021
38. BUIL CRUZ, Gerard 11 C.N. Caldes 1:28.33  1:26.54 255 25M CALDES 16/10/2021
39. MONTANA CASTANERA, Adria 11 C.N. Lleida 1:28.43 1:26.64 254 25M CERVERA 9/10/2021
40. IZA TRONCONE, David 11 C.N. Sant Feliu 1:28.48 1:26.69 253 25M VILADECANS 16/10/2021
41. MERCEDES SEBASTIAN, Mikel 11 C.N. Sabadell 1:28.63 1:26.84 - 25M TERRASSA 16/10/2021
42. MATAS COLLELL, Nil 11 C.N. Catalunya 1:28.92 1:27.13 252 25M HORTA 16/10/2021
43. SANCHEZ LOPEZ, Lucas 11 C.N. Terrassa 1:29.04 1:27.25 251 25M TERRASSA 16/10/2021
44. CARPINTERO GALVEZ, Daniel 11 C.N. Terrassa 1:29.05 1:27.26 250 25M TERRASSA 16/10/2021
45. BERNARDINO REDONDO, Rafael 11 C.N. Sant Boi 1:29.43 1:27.64 249 25M VILADECANS 16/10/2021
46. GALERA PEREIRA, Izan 11 C.N. Badalona 1:29.71  1:27.92 248 25M BADALONA 9/10/2021
47. GALVEZ ESTUPINYA, Guillem 11 C.N. Manresa 1:29.84 1:28.05 247 25M MANRESA 16/10/2021
48. OSUNA FERNANDEZ, Unai 11 C.N. Viladecans 1:29.85 1:28.06 246 25M VILADECANS 16/10/2021
49. MARTINEZ CALDERON, Biel 11 C.N. Premia 1:30.05 1:28.26 245 25M MATARO 9/10/2021
50. RUIZ YESTE, joel 11 C.N. Rubi 1:30.18 1:28.39 - 25M RUBI 16/10/2021
51. VIDAL ASENCIO, Aniol 11 C.N. Olot 1:30.40 1:28.61 244 25M TORELLO 16/10/2021
52. CALERO RUIZ, Alejandro 11 C.N. Sant Feliu 1:30.63 1:28.84 243 25M VILADECANS 16/10/2021
53. BUIL MONTEVERDE, Adria 11 C.N. Montjuic 1:30.80 1:29.01 242 25M HORTA 16/10/2021
54. DIAZ LOZANO, Angel 11 C.N. Cornella 1:30.82  1:29.03 241 25M EL PRAT 16/10/2021
55. GALLEGO GRIMA, Hector 11 C.N. Salou 1:31.16  1:29.37 240 25M CAMBRILS 16/10/2021
56. PANUSE RAJA, Alberto 11 C.N. Atl Barceloneta 1:31.18 1:29.39 - 25M MEDITERRANI 16/10/2021
SANTANA ROCA, Pol 11 C.N. Terrassa 1:31.18 1:29.39 239 25M TERRASSA 16/10/2021
58. GONZALEZ CRESPO, Eric 11 C.N. Calella 1:31.40 1:29.61 238 25M BADALONA 9/10/2021
59. OLCINA BERISTAIN, Markel 11 C.N. Catalunya 1:31.46 1:29.67 237 25M HORTA 16/10/2021
60. SAENZ DE PABLO PRETO, Mateu 11 C.N. Martorell 1:31.49 1:29.70 236 25M VALLIRANA 16/10/2021
61. LOZANO NAVARRO, Gerard 11 C.N. Parets 1:31.50 1:29.71 235 25M AGORA 16/10/2021
62. COLL POCH, Ton 11 C.N. Atl Barceloneta 1:31.58 1:29.79 - 25M MEDITERRANI 16/10/2021
63. CASTELLANOS MILIAN, Jan 11 C.N. Sabadell 1:31.68 1:29.89 - 25M TERRASSA 16/10/2021
64. CANOVAS GONZALEZ, Hector 11 C.N. Calella 1:31.74 1:29.95 234 25M BADALONA 9/10/2021
65. HURTADO WIRSCH, bruno 11 C.N. Vila-Seca 1:31.79  1:30.00 233 25M CAMBRILS 16/10/2021
66. OLTRA EGEA, Miquel 11 C.N. Barcelona 1:32.10 1:30.31 232 25M MEDITERRANI 16/10/2021
67. MONTSSERRAT MACIA, Eric 11 C.N. Mollerusa 1:32.11  1:30.32 231 25M CERVERA 9/10/2021
68. BUKALA CLUA, Wiktor 11 C.N. Vic-Etb 1:32.15 1:30.36 230 25M TORELLO 16/10/2021
69. YERRO DE LAS HERAS, Marti 11 C.N. Manresa 1:32.24 1:30.45 229 25M MANRESA 16/10/2021
70. GARCIA VILAMALA, Max 11 C.N. Vic-Etb 1:32.36  1:30.57 - 25M TORELLO 16/10/2021
71. HIGUERUELO REIG, Gerard 11 C.N. Vic-Etb 1:32.59 1:30.80 - 25M TORELLO 16/10/2021
72. VAN MOORTER BERNABE, Arnau 11 C.D. Sek Catalunya 1:32.60 1:30.81 228 25M CALDES 16/10/2021
73. GOMEZ BARQUET, Ferran 11 C.N. Sant Andreu 1:32.61 1:30.82 - 25M TERRASSA 16/10/2021
74. COSTA TANA, Didac 11 C.N. Vic-Etb 1:32.79  1:31.00 - 25M TORELLO 16/10/2021
75. ALMENDRO ESTEBAN, Héctor 11 C.N. Sant Andreu 1:32.80 1:31.01 - 25M TERRASSA 16/10/2021
76. RODRIGUEZ DIiAZ, Pol 11 C.E. Agora 1:33.29 1:31.50 227 25M AGORA 16/10/2021
PUIG SISQUELLA, Guillem 11 C.E.N. Balaguer 1:33.29 1:31.50 226 25M CERVERA 9/10/2021
78. ESCARRE VILA, Oriol 11 C.N. Vic-Etb 1:33.41 1:31.62 - 25M TORELLO 16/10/2021
79. GIRON CONTRERAS, Arnau Kenzo 11 C.N. Prat Llobregat 1:33.62 1:31.83 225 25M EL PRAT 16/10/2021
80. CORTES BALART, Jordi 11 C.E.N. Balaguer 1:33.73  1:31.94 224 25M CERVERA 9/10/2021
81. NAVARRO PRATS, Max 11 C.N. Igualada 1:33.96 1:32.17 223 25M IGUALADA 09/10/2021
82. MERCEDES SEBASTIAN, Marti 11 C.N. Sabadell 1:34.26  1:32.47 - 25M TERRASSA 16/10/2021
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83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.
96.
97.
98.
99.
100.
101.
102.
103.
104.
105.
106.
107.
108.
109.
110.
111.
112.
113.
114.
115.
116.
117.
118.
119.
120.
121.
122.
123.
124.
125.
126.
127.
128.
129.
130.
131.
132.
133.
134.
135.
136.
137.
138.

140.
141.
142.
143.
144.

Sponsor

D

LINARES VALLADOLID, Eder
VINENT GARCIA, Nil
DARBYSHIRE, Riki

ZEYANI| FORT, Hicham
RAMOS PRADOS, Hector
BRAVO ROSELL, Pau
CASTRO GONZALEZ, Oriol
CIFUENTES MASACHS, Mario
TURRO SALVADO, Lluc
GONZALEZ CANTARERO, Ivan
ARAN CIRERA, Alex
HUISMAN RUEDA, Jordi
CASELLAS ALCANTARA, Marti
ROVIRA MARTIINEZ, Eloi

Any

11 U.E. D'Horta

11 C.N. Sitges

11 C.N. Sant Sadurni
11 C.N. Reus Ploms
11 C.N. Granollers
11 C.N. L hospitalet
11 G.E.N. Roses

11 GEIEG

11 C.N. Banyoles

11 C.N. Matar6

11 Fed Andorrana
11 GEIEG

11 C.N. Banyoles

11 C.N. Molins De Rei

ALVAREZ DE EULATE BARBERA, Igl1si U.E. D'Horta

VIDAL | QUINTANA, Oriol
CORREA CELIS, Santiago
CASELLAS PEREZ, Pau
GALLEGO DAVYDENKO, Javier
TRIAS CLEMENTE, Roc
PENAS RUIZ, Genis
GALINDO SELLES, Kai
AVEIRO PEREZ, DANIEL
ALMENDRO ESTEBAN, Carles
COCA BERDALA, Jordi
BOCANEGRA CISTERE, biel
GARCIA EGIDO, Marc
SANCHEZ CARMONA, Biel
BAYES OMS, Lluc
ZAKHARYAN, Danieli

CALVO RAMOS, lago
HERVAS GONZALEZ, Oriol
FERRANDO CANADAS, Arnau
DANES COLOMER, Amat
CARDONA BLANCO, Albert
MUNOZ GIL, Isaac
RODRIGUEZ GREGORI, Joan
GARCIA GARCIA, Ton

CAPEL BERNAL, Eric

REYES LARA, Noah
MACARIE, Eduard Sebastian
SEOANE DORCA, Nicolas
BELTRAN DE TENA, Pau
COMAS DOMINGO, Pol
LORENZO ZATOR, Gabriel
LAGUENS MEDIALDEA, Hugo
GIL VILLEGAS, Pol

MOORE, Finley Zain

DAZA OLMO, Mauro
GENOVER VARGAS, Pol
SALA ORTUNO, Marc

COSTA ROYO, Guillem
PERRAMON REXACH, Joan
SALA RUIZ, Max

FERNANDEZ BOZA, Marc
TATRAI, Kristof

PEREZ GUAL, Alejandro
OVIEDO AGUILERA, Enaitz
DE AQUINO NARBONA, Aitor
LAGUEL MEDJBARI, M.
PELAEZ SALIM, Lyan
MARTINEZ CONTRERAS, Aleix

Sponsor Institucional

AllY Generalitat
All¥ de Catalunya

11 GEIEG

11 C.N. Sant Sadurni
11 C.N. Manresa

11 C.N. Calella

11 C.N. L hospitalet
11 C.E. Agora

11 C.N. Calella

11 C.N. Lloret De Mar
11 C.N. Sant Andreu
11 C.N. Montjuic

11 C.N. Sitges

11 C.N. Vilafranca

11 C.N. Calella

11 C.N. Vic-Etb

11 C.N. Sabadell

11 C.N. Montjuic

11 C.E. Inef Lleida
11 C.N. Terrassa

11 C.N. Olot

11 C.N. Terrassa

11 C.N. Lloret De Mar
11 C.D. Sek Catalunya
11 C.N. Granollers
11 C.N. Lloret De Mar
11 C.N. Molins De Rei
11 C.N. Vila-Seca

11 U.E. D'Horta

11 C.N. Granollers
11 C.N. Sabadell

11 C.N. Tarraco

11 C.N. Viladecans
11 N.C. Torell6

11 C.N. Sant Boi

11 C.N. Sant Boi

11 C.N. Banyoles

11 N.C. Torelld

11 C.N. Olot

11 C.N. Manresa

11 C.N. Premia

11 C.N. Manresa

11 C.N. Atl Barceloneta
11 C.N. Tarraco

11 C.N. Rubi

11 C.N. Cerdanyola
11 C.N. Amposta

11 C.N. Manresa

11 G.E.N. Roses

(((?esportcat

Temps 50E

1:34.34
1:34.47
1:34.50
1:34.71
1:34.94
1:35.00
1:35.12
1:35.29
1:35.40
1:35.50
1:35.96
1:36.01
1:36.20
1:36.69
1:36.92
1:37.01
1:37.40
1:37.42
1:37.43
1:37.55
1:37.56
1:37.61
1:37.63
1:37.68
1:37.87
1:37.94
1:37.95
1:38.07
1:38.15
1:38.30
1:38.71
1:38.86
1:38.93
1:39.06
1:39.21
1:39.24
1:39.27
1:39.64
1:39.70
1:39.71
1:39.97
1:40.00
1:40.12
1:40.35
1:40.57
1:40.66
1:40.74
1:41.35
1:41.44
1:41.54
1:41.94
1:41.98
1:42.41
1:42.57
1:42.66
1:43.00
1:43.00
1:43.11
1:43.31
1:43.41
1:43.48
1:43.55

Temps

1:32.55
1:32.68
1:32.71
1:32.92
1:33.15
1:33.21
1:33.33
1:33.50
1:33.61
1:33.71
1:34.36
1:34.22
1:34.41
1:34.90
1:35.13
1:35.22
1:35.61
1:35.63
1:35.64
1:35.76
1:35.77
1:35.82
1:35.84
1:35.89
1:36.08
1:36.15
1:36.16
1:36.28
1:36.36
1:36.51
1:36.92
1:37.07
1:37.14
1:37.27
1:37.42
1:37.45
1:37.48
1:37.85
1:37.91
1:37.92
1:38.18
1:38.21
1:38.33
1:38.56
1:38.78
1:38.87
1:38.95
1:39.56
1:39.65
1:39.75
1:40.15
1:40.19
1:40.62
1:40.78
1:40.87
1:41.21
1:41.21
1:41.32
1:41.52
1:41.62
1:41.69
1:41.76

Certificacions

25M HORTA 16/10/2021

25M SANT SADURNI 9/10/2021
25M SANT SADURNI 9/10/2021
25M CAMBRILS 16/10/2021
25M CALDES 16/10/2021
25M EL PRAT 16/10/2021
25M BANYOLES 9/10/2021
25M BANYOLES 9/10/2021
25M BANYOLES 9/10/2021
25M MATARO 9/10/2021

25E ANDORRA 16/10/2021
25M BANYOLES 9/10/2021
25M BANYOLES 9/10/2021
25M VALLIRANA 16/10/2021
25M H

25M B

25M SANT SADURNI 9/10/2021
25M MANRESA 16/10/2021
25M BADALONA 9/10/2021
25M EL PRAT 16/10/2021
25M AGORA 16/10/2021

25M BADALONA 9/10/2021
25M B

25M TERRASSA 16/10/2021
25M HORTA 16/10/2021

25M SANT SADURNI 9/10/2021
25M IGUALADA 09/10/2021
25M BADALONA 9/10/2021
25M TORELLO 16/10/2021
25M TERRASSA 16/10/2021
25M HORTA 16/10/2021

25M CERVERA 9/10/2021
25M TERRASSA 16/10/2021
25M TORELLO 16/10/2021
25M TERRASSA 16/10/2021
25M BANYOLES 9/10/2021
25M CALDES 16/10/2021
25M CALDES 16/10/2021
25M BANYOLES 9/10/2021
25M VALLIRANA 16/10/2021
25M CAMBRILS 16/10/2021
25M HORTA 16/10/2021

25M CALDES 16/10/2021
25M TERRASSA 16/10/2021
25M CAMBRILS 16/10/2021
25M VILADECANS 16/10/2021
25M TORELLO 16/10/2021
25M VILADECANS 16/10/2021
25M VILADECANS 16/10/2021
25M BANYOLES 9/10/2021
25M TORELLO 16/10/2021
25M TORELLO 16/10/2021
25M MANRESA 16/10/2021
25M MATARO 9/10/2021

25M MANRESA 16/10/2021
25M MEDITERRANI 16/10/2021
25M CAMBRILS 16/10/2021
25M RUBI 16/10/2021

25M CALDES 16/10/2021
25M CAMBRILS 16/10/2021
25M MANRESA 16/10/2021
25M BANYOLES 9/10/2021

19/05/2022 11:40 - Pagina 6



s e

/1 m(_:-t.-r.leruciu

Catalana Lliga Benjamina 2021 2022
BARCELONA, 17/10/2021 - 15/5/2022

| 10z

|l., na

Prova 3, Masc., 100m Lliure, 11anys

Cl. Any Temps 50E Temps
145. PACHON CERVERA, Angel 11 C.N. Badalona 1:43.76  1:41.97 178 25M BADALONA 9/10/2021
146. STAKAUSKAS, Saulius 11 C.N. Salou 1:43.87 1:42.08 177 25M CAMBRILS 16/10/2021
147. FREIRE SERRA, Biel 11 C.N. Vic-Etb 1:44.23 1:42.44 - 25M TORELLO 16/10/2021
FERNANDEZ VIDAL, Raul 11 C.N. Sant Feliu 1:44.23 1:42.44 - 25M VILADECANS 16/10/2021
149. CARDONA CALA, Dylan 11 C.E. Mediterrani 1:44.33 1:42.54 176 25M MEDITERRANI 16/10/2021
150. STETI STETI, Marc 11 C.N. Reus Ploms 1:44.70 1:42.91 175 25M CAMBRILS 16/10/2021
151. SABIO SALMERON, Miquel 11 C.N. Reus Ploms 1:45.31  1:43.52 174 25M CAMBRILS 16/10/2021
152. VERDIELL FAINE, Jan 11 C.N. Martorell 1:45.35 1:43.56 173 25M VALLIRANA 16/10/2021
153. MORERA DE LA VALL IBANEZ, Arnaill C.N. L hospitalet 1:45.51 1:43.72 - 25M EL PRAT 16/10/2021
154. CAMARA SUKUNAH, Batalibe 11 C.N. Castellfollit 1:46.07  1:44.28 172 25M TORELLO 16/10/2021
155. PANELLA LIMA, Juan Ignacio 11 C.N. Sant Feliu 1:46.63 1:44.84 - 25M VILADECANS 16/10/2021
156. ESCOLAR FELIP, jan 11 C.N. Rubi 1:46.78  1:44.99 - 25M RUBI 16/10/2021
157. LOPEZ NIETO, Saul 11 C.N. Vallirana 1:47.11  1:45.32 171 25M VALLIRANA 16/10/2021
158. FULLERA MARTIN, Ramon 11 C.N. Sitges 1:47.63 1:45.84 170 25M SANT SADURNI 9/10/2021
159. GONZALEZ BRISCAN, Adrian 11 C.N. Santa Perpétua 1:47.64  1:45.85 169 25M RUBI 16/10/2021
160. ALBACAR CAUBET, Miquel 11 C.N. Tortosa 1:47.98 1:46.19 168 25M CAMBRILS 16/10/2021
161. BEDMAR ESPINOSA, Hugo 11 C.N. Terrassa 1:48.15 1:46.36 - 25M TERRASSA 16/10/2021
162. ZUMAQUERO MOLINS, Arnau 11 C.N. Manresa 1:48.35 1:46.56 - 25M MANRESA 16/10/2021
163. ILLERAS HERNANDEZ, Hugo 11 C.D. Sek Catalunya 1:48.38  1:46.59 167 25M CALDES 16/10/2021
164. BUSOMS SAKNE, Quim 11 C.N. Vic-Etb 1:48.42  1:46.63 - 25M TORELLO 16/10/2021
165. RAMOS PALOMARES, Alex 11 C.N. Sant Boi 1:48.50 1:46.71 - 25M VILADECANS 16/10/2021
166. BALCELLS GARCIA, Marcal 11 C.N. Tarraco 1:48.76  1:46.97 166 25M CAMBRILS 16/10/2021
167. CABRERA PI, Hugo 11 C.N. Granollers 1:49.07  1:47.28 - 25M CALDES 16/10/2021
168. ORRIOLS JIMENEZ, Gerard 11 C.N. Catalunya 1:49.13 1:47.34 - 25M HORTA 16/10/2021
169. MAMONOQV, Grigory 11 C.N. Sabadell 1:49.49  1:47.70 - 25M TERRASSA 16/10/2021
170. RIVERA MESA, Dario 11 C.N. Viladecans 1:49.68 1:47.89 165 25M VILADECANS 16/10/2021
171. SULSENTI AGUILAR, Noé 11 C.N. Sitges 1:50.12  1:48.33 - 25M SANT SADURNI 9/10/2021
172. ORTEGA EROFEEVA, Adriel 11 C.N. Cervera 1:50.46  1:48.67 164 25M CERVERA 9/10/2021
173. POVEDANO MARTQOS, Pol 11 C.N. Santa Perpétua 1:51.19  1:49.40 163 25M RUBI 16/10/2021
174. LOPEZ RIOS, Bruno 11 C.N. Catalunya 1:51.46  1:49.67 - 25M HORTA 16/10/2021
175. REVILLA LOPEZ, Marcel 11 C.N. Mataré 1:51.48  1:49.69 - 25M MATARO 9/10/2021
176. MARQUEZ BORNES, Xabi 11 C.N. Pinetons Cardedeu 1:51.65 1:49.86 162 25M RUBI 16/10/2021
177. CID CONTRERAS, Nacho 11 C.N. Sitges 1:51.73  1:49.94 - 25M SANT SADURNI 9/10/2021
178. MOLINA LOPEZ, Jan 11 C.D. Sek Catalunya 1:51.86  1:50.07 - 25M CALDES 16/10/2021
179. JALDO LOPEZ, bruno 11 C.N. Rubi 1:52.11  1:50.32 - 25M RUBI 16/10/2021
ROMERO GARCIA, Aitor 11 C.N. Santa Perpétua 1:52.11  1:50.32 161 25M RUBI 16/10/2021
181. RIOS PAVON, Adan 11 C.N. Sant Boi 1:52.23 1:50.44 - 25M VILADECANS 16/10/2021
182. PANGAY CALDERON, Jimmy Gleen11 C.N. L hospitalet 1:52.33  1:50.54 - 25M EL PRAT 16/10/2021
183. MONTOLIO FERNANDEZ, Nil 11 U.E. D'Horta 1:52.64  1:50.85 - 25M HORTA 16/10/2021
184. DIAZ CRUCES, Alejandro 11 C.N. Esplugues 1:53.24  1:51.45 160 25M EL PRAT 16/10/2021
185. TUDELA SIMA, Hector 11 C.N. Badalona 1:53.50 1:51.71 - 25M BADALONA 9/10/2021
186. ESCALONA MAZARIEGOS, Ibai 11 C.N. Manresa 1:53.85 1:52.06 - 25M MANRESA 16/10/2021
187. RAMON QUINTANILLA, Pablo 11 C.N. Prat Llobregat 1:54.08 1:52.29 159 25M EL PRAT 16/10/2021
188. HERNANDEZ NOGUE, Pol 11 C.N. Olot 1:54.58 1:52.79 - 25M TORELLO 16/10/2021
189. FERNANDEZ ESPINOSA, Bruno 11 C.N. Premia 1:54.60 1:52.81 - 25M MATARO 9/10/2021
190. DURAN | TENORIO, Joaquim 11 C.N. Banyoles 1:55.30 1:53.51 - 25M BANYOLES 9/10/2021
191. BOIXVIVES, Ot 11 C.N. Vilafranca 1:55.60 1:53.81 158 25M IGUALADA 09/10/2021
192. BARQUERO DE LA IGLESIA, Adria 11 C.N. Prat Llobregat 1:55.77  1:53.98 157 25M EL PRAT 16/10/2021
193. AMIRA, KARIM 11 C.N. Lloret De Mar 1:55.91 1:54.12 - 25M BANYOLES 9/10/2021
194. VAQUER AGUERA, Roger 11 C.N. Calella 1:55.92  1:54.13 - 25M BADALONA 9/10/2021
195. MORAL CHAATOUF, David 11 C.E. Inef Lleida 1:56.29 1:54.50 156 25M CERVERA 9/10/2021
196. BALAGUER GARCIA, Eric 11 C.N. Vilafranca 1:56.68 1:54.89 - 25M IGUALADA 09/10/2021
197. MARTIN YANEZ, Oliver 11 C.N. Piera 2012 1:58.69 1:56.90 155 25M IGUALADA 09/10/2021
198. MARTINEZ CASTRILLO, Diego 11 C.N. Sitges 1:59.95 1:58.16 - 25M SANT SADURNI 9/10/2021
199. CELADES COMI, Pep 11 C.N. Amposta 2:00.44  1:58.65 - 25M CAMBRILS 16/10/2021
200. GARCIA GARCIA, Erik 11 C.N. Centelles 2:00.80 1:59.01 154 25M TORELLO 16/10/2021
201. GIL VILLEGAS, Dan 11 N.C. Torelld 2:00.95 1:59.16 153 25M TORELLO 16/10/2021
202. BELLAVISTA FORNIELES, Joan 11 C.N. Pinetons Cardedeu2:01.50 1:59.71 152 25M RUBI 16/10/2021
203. CORDERO GONZALEZ, Victor 11 C.E. Mediterrani 2:01.94  2:00.15 151 25M MEDITERRANI 16/10/2021
204. ARRIBAS FERNANDEZ, Oscar 11 GEIEG 2:05.31 2:03.52 - 25M B
205. MORE RIPOLL, Nil 11 C.N. Prat Llobregat 2:06.59 2:04.80 - 25M EL PRAT 16/10/2021
206. SERRANO ANGUITA, Unai 11 C.N. Parets 2:13.24  2:11.45 150 25M AGORA 16/10/2021

Sponsor Sponsor Institucional Certificacions
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207. ABAGHAD, Said 11 C.N. Tortosa 2:17.27  2:15.48 149 25M C
208. HERNANDEZ, Marc 11 C.N. Viladecans 2:25.55 2:23.76 - 25M VILADECANS 16/10/2021
209. BALLESTEROS MORENO, Alex 11 C.N. Esplugues 2:25.70  2:23.91 148 25M EL PRAT 16/10/2021
Sponsor Sponsor Institucional Certificacions
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